ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
870 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter
P/N: AM870B1049
Center Frequency (Fo): 870 MHz
Bandwidth(BW): Fo +/- 26 MHz
Insertion Loss (Fo): 3.0 dB max
VSWR in BW: 1.5:1
Ripple in BW: 0.5 dB  max
Attenuation: 50 dB min at 800 MHz
45 dB min at 940 MHz
In/Out Impedance: 50 ohm
Operating Temperature: -30 to +80*C
Power Input: 10 dBm max
This product is RoHs Compliant
DIMENSION:
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
	870 MHz Ceramic Bandpass Filter